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Name Vorname

1. Lukas Albert 1,4 Teiler Teiler

2. Hofmann Thomas 53,9 53,5 53,2 53,1 53,0 Ringe

3. Dennerlein Karl 3,0 Teiler Teiler

4. Mittl Ludwig 53,7 53,3 53,0 52,7 52,4 Ringe

5. Wagner Günther 4,1 Teiler Teiler

6. Riedel Wilfried 53,6 53,5 53,3 53,2 53,0 Ringe

7. Appel Friedrich 6,0 Teiler Teiler

8. Heubusch Stefan 53,5 52,7 52,7 52,6 52,6 Ringe

9. Schnepf Rainer 12,0 Teiler Teiler

10. Popp Roland 53,0 52,9 52,8 52,8 52,7 Ringe

11. Sixl Horst 19,2 Teiler Teiler

12. Buchenberg Maria 52,5 51,8 51,7 51,6 51,6 Ringe

13. Sixl Otto 22,6 Teiler Teiler

14. Rehm Doris 51,7 51,6 51,3 50,8 50,2 Ringe

15. Huber Horst 26,8 Teiler Teiler

16. Mayer Marion 50,3 49,9 Ringe

17. Kroll Anna 41,1 Teiler Teiler

18. Mayer Martin 49,2 45,8 44,8 44,4 43,5 Ringe

19. Schmitt Maria 42,7 Teiler Teiler

20. Buchenberg Andreas 48,5 47,8 47,8 47,7 47,2 Ringe

21. Teiler

22. Ringe

23. Teiler

24. Ringe

25. Teiler

26. Ringe

27. Teiler

28. Ringe

29. Teiler

30. Ringe
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1. Lukas Albert 53,9 53,9 53,8 53,5 53,3 Ringe

2. Hofmann Thomas 53,9 53,5 53,2 53,1 53,0 Ringe

3. Mittl Ludwig 53,7 53,3 53,0 52,7 52,4 Ringe

4. Riedel Wilfried 53,6 53,5 53,3 53,2 53,0 Ringe

5. Appel Friedrich 53,5 53,3 53,0 53,0 53,0 Ringe

6. Heubusch Stefan 53,5 52,7 52,7 52,6 52,6 Ringe

7. Wagner Günther 53,2 53,0 52,2 52,0 50,8 Ringe

8. Schnepf Rainer 53,2 52,8 52,8 52,6 52,5 Ringe

9. Popp Roland 53,0 52,9 52,8 52,8 52,7 Ringe

10. Buchenberg Maria 52,5 51,8 51,7 51,6 51,6 Ringe

11. Sixl Otto 52,2 51,9 51,1 51,1 50,1 Ringe

12. Sixl Horst 52,1 51,6 51,5 51,4 50,6 Ringe

13. Rehm Doris 51,7 51,6 51,3 50,8 50,2 Ringe

14. Dennerlein Karl 51,7 51,3 50,5 50,1 50,1 Ringe

15. Huber Horst 50,4 50,1 49,7 49,4 49,0 Ringe

16. Mayer Marion 50,3 49,9 Ringe

17. Mayer Martin 49,2 45,8 44,8 44,4 43,5 Ringe

18. Schmitt Maria 48,9 46,1 45,4 40,2 Ringe

19. Buchenberg Andreas 48,5 47,8 47,8 47,7 47,2 Ringe

20. Kroll Anna 46,4 46,0 45,4 38,8 Ringe

21. Ringe

22. Ringe

23. Ringe

24. Ringe

25. Ringe

26. Ringe

27. Ringe

28. Ringe

29. Ringe

30. Ringe
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1. Lukas Albert 1,4 12,6 13,0 Teiler

2. Dennerlein Karl 3,0 14,0 46,6 Teiler

3. Wagner Günther 4,1 8,5 9,0 Teiler

4. Hofmann Thomas 5,0 6,0 10,7 Teiler

5. Mittl Ludwig 5,0 7,2 9,0 Teiler

6. Appel Friedrich 6,0 6,7 7,2 Teiler

7. Heubusch Stefan 6,0 9,4 10,4 Teiler

8. Riedel Wilfried 8,5 9,0 15,2 Teiler

9. Schnepf Rainer 12,0 13,9 34,1 Teiler

10. Popp Roland 13,0 15,5 28,1 Teiler

11. Sixl Horst 19,2 53,0 56,6 Teiler

12. Sixl Otto 22,6 44,2 63,8 Teiler

13. Rehm Doris 24,4 40,8 49,2 Teiler

14. Huber Horst 26,8 56,0 65,0 Teiler

15. Buchenberg Maria 36,3 41,0 43,0 Teiler

16. Kroll Anna 41,1 64,2 202,0 Teiler

17. Schmitt Maria 42,7 168,7 181,8 Teiler

18. Mayer Marion 46,0 93,5 103,7 Teiler

19. Mayer Martin 93,0 99,8 143,5 Teiler

20. Buchenberg Andreas 119,1 131,6 170,8 Teiler

21. Teiler

22. Teiler

23. Teiler

24. Teiler

25. Teiler

26. Teiler

27. Teiler

28. Teiler

29. Teiler

30. Teiler
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